Price per share based on ICDR Regulations [b] NA 371.96 

Relative Value per share to be considered for 
Share Entitlement Ratio [ Max of [a] and [b] 

4,349.03 371.96 

Fair Share Entitlement Ratio (B:A) (Rounded) 117:10 

Recommendation by Valuer:  

117 (One Hundred Seventeen) equity shares of AESL (of INR 10/- each fully paid up) for every 10 
(Ten) equity shares of OEPL (of INR 10/- each fully paid up).  

Based on the information, data made available to us, including the Fair Share Exchange 
Ratio Report by Bansi S. Mehta Valuers LLP, IBBI Registered Valuer Entity (Securities &